
FALL

SPRING

FALL 1 2014
Application Due:
Thurs,August 28 @ 12pm

Allocation Meeting:
Thurs, September 11@ 5pm

Event/Activity Dates:
September 18, 2014 –
May 6, 2015

FALL 2 2014
Application Due:
Thurs, September 18 @ 12pm

Allocation Meeting:
Thurs, October 2 @ 5pm

Event/Activity Dates:
October 9, 2014 –
May 6, 2015

FALL 3 2014*
Application Due:
Thurs, October 9 @ 12pm
Allocation Meeting:
Thurs, October 23 @ 5pm
Event/Activity Dates:
October 30, 2014 –
May 6, 2015

FALL 4 2014
Application Due:
Thurs, October 30 @ 12pm

Allocation Meeting:
Thurs, November 13 @ 5pm

Event/Activity Dates:
November 20, 2014 –
May 6, 2015

FALL 5 2014
Application Due:
Thurs, November 20 @ 12pm

Allocation Meeting:
Thurs, December 4 @ 5pm

Event/Activity Dates:
December 11, 2014 –
May 6, 2015

SPRING 1 2015
Application Due:
Thurs, January 15 @ 12pm

Allocation Meeting:
Thurs, January 29 @ 5pm

Event/Activity Dates:
February 5, 2015 –
May 6, 2015

SPRING 2 2015*
Application Due:
Thurs, February 5 @ 12pm
Allocation Meeting:
Thurs, February 19 @ 5pm
Event/Activity Dates:
February 26, 2015 –
May 6, 2015

SPRING 3 2015
Application Due:
Thurs, February 26 @ 12pm

Allocation Meeting:
Thurs, March 12 @ 5pm

Event/Activity Dates:
March 19, 2015 –
May 6, 2015

SPRING 4 2015
Application Due:
Thurs, March 19 @ 12pm

Allocation Meeting:
Thurs, April 2 @ 5pm

Event/Activity Dates:
April 9, 2015 –
September 16, 2015

SPRING 5 2015
Application Due:
Thurs, April 9 @ 12pm

Allocation Meeting:
Thurs, April 23 @ 5pm

Event/Activity Dates:
April 30, 2015 –
September 16, 2015

2014-2015 Application & Allocation Schedule
Allocation meetings held in the Leadership Office conference room 290 in the Illini Union.

Go to illinois.campuslabs.com/finance to submit a SORF budget request.

*Final date to apply for international travel during Thanksgiving and Winter Break is Fall 3. Must be linked with SAO by 10/9/14.
Final date to apply for international travel during Spring Break is Spring 2. Must be linked with SAO by 2/5/15.

If traveling abroad during the summer and applying for SORF funding, RSO must be connected with the Study Abroad Office and provide correct
documentation to both offices at the time of application for SORF funding.

Appropriate SORF documentation MUST be submitted within 30 calendar days of funded event/activity.
Failure to do so will result in FORFEITURE of SORF allocation!

Office is open during fall and summer breaks, and any day in which the office is not closed will count towards the 30-day deadline.
See http://illiniunion.illinois.edu/involvement/sorf for additional information. 


